
 
 
 

 
Benchill Medical Practice 

Christmas & New Year Prescription Ordering 2025 
 

 

DATE PRESCRIPTION REQUEST   
 

DATE FOR COLLECTION   
 

Monday 15th December 2025 
 

Wednesday 17th December 2025  
 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 
 

Thursday 18th December 2025 
 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 
 

Friday 19th December 2025 
 

Thursday 18th December 2025 
 

Monday 22nd December 2025   

 

Friday 19th December 2025 
 

Tuesday 23th December 2025 

Weekend  
20th & 21st December 2025 

CLOSED  

 

Monday 22nd December 2025 
 

Wednesday 24th December 2025 
 

Tuesday 23rd December 2025 
 

Wednesday 24th December 2025  

Wednesday 24th December 2025 
Christmas Eve 

Monday 29th December 2025  

Thursday 25th December 2025 
Christmas Day 

CLOSED ALL DAY  

Friday 26th December 2025 
Boxing Day 

CLOSED ALL DAY  

Weekend 
 27th & 28th December 2025 

CLOSED  
 

Monday 29th December 2025 
 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 

 

Tuesday 30th December 2025 
 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 
New Years Eve 

Friday 2nd January 2026 

Thursday 1st January 2026 
New Years Day 

CLOSED ALL DAY 

 

Friday 2nd January 2026 
 

Normal Hours 48hr Policy will Resume  

 

We would like to take this opportunity to wish all our patients a  
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year. 


